
Date Day Activity
05-Sep Tuesday Staggered entry Class C( 3 Yr Am) & Class D (3 & 4 Yr pm)

06-Sep Wednesday Staggered entry Class A( 4 Yr AM) & Class B( 3 & 4 Yr PM)

07-Sep Thursday Staggered entry Class C( 3 Yr Am) & Class D (3 & 4 Yr pm)

08-Sep Friday Staggered entry Class A( 4 Yr AM) & Class B( 3 & 4 Yr PM)

11-Sep Monday Regular Classes Start

25-Sep Monday No Classes

28-Sep Thursday Fun Class Activity 

29-Sep Friday  Fun Class Activity 

09-Oct Monday Thanksgiving Day(No Classes)

20-Oct Friday No Classes

30-Oct Monday Special Activity  Day(Happy Halloween)**

31-Oct Tuesday Special Activity  Day(Happy Halloween)**

09-Nov Thursday No Classes

10-Nov Friday  No Classes

13-Nov Monday  No Classes

14-Nov Tuesday No Classes

30-Nov Thursday Fun Class Activity 

01-Dec Friday  Fun Class Activity 

20-Dec Wednesday Special Activity  Day(Merry Christmas)**

21-Dec Thursday Special Activity  Day(Merry Christmas)**

Dec 25- Jan 05 Winter Break Winter break

08-Jan Monday Preschool Reopens after Winter Break

25-Jan Thursday Fun Class Activity 

26-Jan Friday  Fun Class Activity 

31-Jan Monday  No Classes

13-Feb Tuesday Special Activity  Day(Happy Valentines day)**

14-Feb Wednesday Special Activity  Day(Happy Valentines day)**

19-Feb Monday Family Day ( No classes)

20-Feb Tuesday  No Classes

28-Feb Wednesday Open House (tentative )

Feb   29th Thursday No Classes

01-Mar Friday No Classes

11-Mar Monday  No Classes

13-Mar Wednesday Picture Day

14-Mar Thursday Picture Day

20-Mar Wednesday Special Activity Day(Easter Party)

21-Mar Thursday Special Activity Day(Easter Party)

Mar 25-Mar 28 Spring Break

29-Mar Friday Good Friday(No Classes)

01-Apr Monday Easter Monday(No classes)

24-Apr Wednesday Fun Class Activity 

25-Apr Thursday  Fun Class Activity 

26-Apr Friday  No Classes

09-May Thursday Mother's Day Party

10-May Friday Mother's Day Party

20-May Monday Victoria Day(No Classes)

21-May Tuesday No Classes

22-May Wednesday No Classes

29-May Wednesday Fun Class Activity 

30-May Thursday  Fun Class Activity 

06-Jun Thursday Father's Day ( Outdoor Activity)

07-Jun Friday Father's Day (Outdoor Activity)

13-Jun Thursday Year end Party(Last Day of PreSchool Year)

14-Jun Friday Year end Party( Last Day of Preschool Year)
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